
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 27, 2020 11:09 PMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2007 60th Regular Session Printed: 2

MAR. 20, 2007

HB 64

HB 92

HB 157

HB 521

HB 120

HB 105

HB 177

HB 207

HB 83

HB 400

Clark, E

Franklin, E

Caferro, M

Arntzen, E

Henry, T

Windy Boy, J

Boggio, S

Ingraham, P

Hiner, C

Villa, D

Remove total care language from developmental disability commitment

Modernize public health laws

Revise CHIP laws

Revise burglary law by revising definition of "occupied structure"

Revise day care law

Revise training of state agency personnel on tribal issues

Repeal the Montana Electronic Transactions With State Agencies... Act

Revise time of oath of office for county officials

Revise laws on medical parole

Revise planning board laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 59

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 2

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 8 - 4

(S) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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HB 28

HB 662

HB 378

HB 124

HB 357

HB 58

HB 75

HB 623

HB 347

Hilbert, E

Villa, D

Windy Boy, J

French, J

Cohenour, J

Keane, J

McChesney, B

Olson, A

Boggio, S

Revise law on driving with suspended or revoked license

Revise sanitation in subdivisions law

Revise nursing home administration laws

Flexibility in contracting for public employee health care benefits

Revise blind vender and blind person preference laws

Increase unemployment benefit/allow if leave job for spouse's military transfer

Statutorily appropriate bentonite tax proceeds

Revise tax lien sale law

Revise law on school trustee letting contracts and bids

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


